RANDALL UNIVERSITY CLASS SCHEDULE FALL 2022
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Classes Begin Thursday Aug. 18
1st 8-Week Classes begin Monday Aug. 22
Last Day to Add or Drop 1st 8-Week Classes Friday Aug. 26
Last Day to Add 16-Week Classes Friday Aug. 26
Last Day to Drop 16-Week Classes Wednesday Aug. 31
Labor Day (No Classes) Monday Sep. 5
Last Day to Withdraw 1st 8-Week Classes Friday Sep. 30
2nd 8 Week Classes begin Monday Oct. 17
Last Day to Add or Drop 2nd 8-Week Classes Friday Oct. 21
Last Day to Withdraw from 16-Week Classes Friday Nov. 11

Thanksgiving Break (No Classes) Monday-Friday Nov. 21-25
Last Day to Withdraw from 2nd 8-Week Classes Friday Dec. 2
Final Examinations Monday-Thursday Dec.12-15
Grades Due Tuesday Dec. 20

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE

Your final will be held at your

- X Classes that meet only once a week will administer the semester
regularly scheduled class time on:

If your class regularly meets on: final at the regular meeting time during finals week.

[Monday/Friday @7:50am, 10:40am, or 2:00pm Monday, December 12 |

Afternoon class which meets at an unusual time, should give
finals at the regularly scheduled time.
(Instructors may need to check for conflicts.)

[Monday/Friday @9:15am or 12:30pm Wednesday, December 14 |

[Tuesday/Thursday @7/:50am or 2:00pm Tuesday, December 13 ]

Night course instructors can administer the final exam in the
last regular meeting time of the class.

[Tuesday/Thursday @9-I5am or 12:30pm Thursday, December 15]

CAMPUS MAP

1BILL J. AND ALMA LOU BARBER CENTER (BRC)
2 JOHN H. WEST ADMINISTRATION BUILDING (ADM)
3A. GERT ANN HULL LEARNING RESOURCE CENTER
(LRC)

3B. CLASSROOM BUILDING (LRC)

4A. ACTIVITIES BUILDING (GYM)

4B. ACTIVITIES ANNEX

5 OLLER ANNEX (SCIENCE LAB & LECTURE)

6 VANDIVORT MAINTENANCE BUILDING

7 RECRUITMENT CENTER

8 FREE WILL BAPTIST STATE OFFICE

9 FRIENDS HALL (WOMEN’S RESIDENCE HALL)
10 BARNARD HALL (RESIDENCE HALL)

11 WILEY HALL (RESIDENCE HALL)

12 YANDELL HALL (MEN’S RESIDENCE HALL)

13 PALMER HALL (EIGHT APARTMENTS)

14 RANDALL HALL (EIGHT APARTMENTS)

15 FACULTY DUPLEX

16 RANDALL UNIVERSITY HOUSE

17 SAND VOLLEYBALL PIT

18 BASEBALL PARK

19 BASEBALL PRESS BOX/CONCESSIONS

20 SOCCER FIELD

21 SOCCER PRESS BOX/CONCESSIONS
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